Organization Name

Adecco Staffing

Adecco Staffing

Adecco Staffing

Adecco Staffing

Bimbo Bakeries USA Inc.

Bimbo Bakeries USA Inc.

CCI Systems, Inc.

CCI Systems, Inc.

CCI Systems, Inc.

CCI Systems, Inc.

CCI Systems, Inc.

CCI Systems, Inc.

CCI Systems, Inc.

CCI Systems, Inc.

CCI Systems, Inc.

Dickinson County Healthcare System
Down To Earth Media

DTE Energy Corporate Services, LLC
Guardian Flight

Guardian Flight

Iron Mountain-Kingsford Community Schools
Iron Mountain-Kingsford Community Schools
Iron Mountain-Kingsford Community Schools
Iron Mountain-Kingsford Community Schools
L and S Electric, Inc.

Lake Shore Systems, Inc

Lake Shore Systems, Inc

Lake Shore Systems, Inc

Lake Shore Systems, Inc

Lake Shore Systems, Inc

Lake Shore Systems, Inc

Lake Shore Systems, Inc

Lake Shore Systems, Inc

Lake Shore Systems, Inc

Lake Shore Systems, Inc

Michigan Works!

MR. TIRE

myPTsolutions

Pinecrest Medical Care Facility
Pinecrest Medical Care Facility
Project Service, Inc.
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Job Title

MIG Welder Direct Hire

MIG Welder Direct Hire

MIG Welder Direct Hire

MIG Welder Direct Hire
Route Sales Professional
Merchandiser

IT Compliance Manager

TFS Field Engineer

Drafting & Design

CAD/GIS Drafter 1
Groundman - 1st Class CATV
Operator

Field Walkout/Survey Technician
Field Engineer

Agile Business Analyst
Director of Human Resources
Installer/Technician
Technician Progression 799 NH Kingsford
Flight Nurse

Flight Nurse

Teaching K-8th Music
Administrative Assistant
Shared Time K-8th Music
Administrative Assistant
Administrative Assistant
Defense Program Manager
Buyer

IT Security Administrator
Welder Trainee
WelderExperienced
WelderExperienced

Metal Process Workerlst Shift Burn Table
Metal Process Workerlst Shift Burn Table
Quality Technician

Inventory Specialist

Employer Specialist
MECHANIC

Physical Therapist

Physical Therapist Assistant
Dietician

Janitorial Lead

Job Code Number County Expire Date

10449174
10438378
10429583
10424292
10406947
10391741
10446056
10440726
9280462

9730150

9850745

9850746

9986768

10236000
10419719
10384158
9579488

10432752
10413049
10366841
10445880
10445874
10440997
10440993
10410274
10417043
10412849
10372094
10419382
10419376
10419373
10383873
10383870
10372295
10366942
10446127
10419715
10445728
10440669
10302722
10440730

Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson
Iron

Iron

Iron

Iron

Iron

Iron

Iron

Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson

01/19/2020
01/16/2020
01/13/2020
01/10/2020
01/04/2020
12/29/2019
01/18/2020
01/16/2020
01/16/2020
01/16/2020
01/16/2020
01/16/2020
01/16/2020
01/16/2020
01/08/2020
01/16/2020
01/01/2020
01/14/2020
01/06/2020
12/20/2019
12/23/2019
12/23/2019
12/23/2019
12/23/2019
01/05/2020
01/07/2020
01/06/2020
12/21/2019
01/08/2020
01/08/2020
01/08/2020
12/26/2019
12/26/2019
12/21/2019
12/20/2019
01/10/2020
01/08/2020
01/18/2020
01/17/2020
01/09/2020
01/17/2020
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Project Service, Inc.
Sherwin-Williams Company
Sherwin-Williams Company
Sherwin-Williams Company
Sherwin-Williams Company
Systems Control

Systems Control

Systems Control

Systems Control

Systems Control

Systems Control

Systems Control

The John Fornetti Dental Center
The Office Planning Group
Toro Company

Toro Company

Toro Company

Toro Company

Toro Company

Toro Company

Toro Company

Toro Company

Toro Company

Verso Corporation
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EMT/Security Officer in Quinnesec
Management/Sales Trainee Entry Level Green Bay Di
Management/Sales Summer Internship Green Bay Dist
Sales Associate Store 3238

Sales Associate Store 3238

Area Supervisor-Production

Production Talent

Manufacturing Engineer

CAD Designer

Senior Electrical Engineering Technician

Electrical Testing Engineer

Electrical Designer Protection and Control Designers Engineering Services
Operations Manager

Business Development Specialist

Lead Production Supervisor Paint and Assembly
Engineering CoOp/Internship

Production Supervisor

Production Planner

Production Supervisor Welding

Materials Manager

Mechanical Engineer

Welder

Production Assembler

Electrical/Instrumentation Technician

8268649

10434775
10434765
10383797
10379315
10374744
10374742
9517830

9517818

9517827

9517832

9517821

10385699
10398429
10440611
10429437
10423995
10394994
10394988
10389583
10389577
10380910
10380904
10407082

Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson

01/08/2020
01/15/2020
01/15/2020
12/26/2019
12/24/2019
12/20/2019
12/20/2019
12/22/2019
12/22/2019
12/22/2019
12/22/2019
12/22/2019
12/27/2019
01/03/2020
01/17/2020
01/12/2020
01/10/2020
12/31/2019
12/31/2019
12/28/2019
12/28/2019
12/25/2019
12/25/2019
01/04/2020
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