Organization Name	Job Title	Job Code Number	County	<b>Expire Date</b>
Adecco Staffing	MIG Welder Direct Hire	10449174	Dickinson	01/19/2020
Adecco Staffing	MIG Welder Direct Hire	10438378	Dickinson	01/16/2020
Adecco Staffing	MIG Welder Direct Hire	10429583	Dickinson	01/13/2020
Adecco Staffing	MIG Welder Direct Hire	10424292	Dickinson	01/10/2020
Bimbo Bakeries USA Inc.	Route Sales Professional	10406947	Dickinson	01/04/2020
Bimbo Bakeries USA Inc.	Merchandiser	10391741	Dickinson	12/29/2019
CCI Systems, Inc.	IT Compliance Manager	10446056	Dickinson	01/18/2020
CCI Systems, Inc.	TFS Field Engineer	10440726	Dickinson	01/16/2020
CCI Systems, Inc.	Drafting & Design	9280462	Dickinson	01/16/2020
CCI Systems, Inc.	CAD/GIS Drafter 1	9730150	Dickinson	01/16/2020
CCI Systems, Inc.	Groundman - 1st Class CATV	9850745	Dickinson	01/16/2020
CCI Systems, Inc.	Operator	9850746	Dickinson	01/16/2020
CCI Systems, Inc.	Field Walkout/Survey Technician	9986768	Dickinson	01/16/2020
CCI Systems, Inc.	Field Engineer	10236000	Dickinson	01/16/2020
CCI Systems, Inc.	Agile Business Analyst	10419719	Dickinson	01/08/2020
Dickinson County Healthcare System	Director of Human Resources	10384158	Dickinson	01/16/2020
Down To Earth Media	Installer/Technician	9579488	Dickinson	01/01/2020
DTE Energy Corporate Services, LLC	Technician Progression 799 NH Kingsford	10432752	Dickinson	01/14/2020
Guardian Flight	Flight Nurse	10413049	Dickinson	01/06/2020
Guardian Flight	Flight Nurse	10366841	Dickinson	12/20/2019
Iron Mountain-Kingsford Community Schools	Teaching K-8th Music	10445880	Dickinson	12/23/2019
Iron Mountain-Kingsford Community Schools	Administrative Assistant	10445874	Dickinson	12/23/2019
Iron Mountain-Kingsford Community Schools	Shared Time K-8th Music	10440997	Dickinson	12/23/2019
Iron Mountain-Kingsford Community Schools	Administrative Assistant	10440993	Dickinson	12/23/2019
L and S Electric, Inc.	Administrative Assistant	10410274	Dickinson	01/05/2020
Lake Shore Systems, Inc	Defense Program Manager	10417043	Dickinson	01/07/2020
Lake Shore Systems, Inc	Buyer	10412849	Dickinson	01/06/2020
Lake Shore Systems, Inc	IT Security Administrator	10372094	Dickinson	12/21/2019
Lake Shore Systems, Inc	Welder Trainee	10419382	Iron	01/08/2020
Lake Shore Systems, Inc	WelderExperienced	10419376	Iron	01/08/2020
Lake Shore Systems, Inc	WelderExperienced	10419373	Iron	01/08/2020
Lake Shore Systems, Inc	Metal Process Worker1st Shift Burn Table	10383873	Iron	12/26/2019
Lake Shore Systems, Inc	Metal Process Worker1st Shift Burn Table	10383870	Iron	12/26/2019
Lake Shore Systems, Inc	Quality Technician	10372295	Iron	12/21/2019
Lake Shore Systems, Inc	Inventory Specialist	10366942	Iron	12/20/2019
Michigan Works!	Employer Specialist	10446127	Dickinson	01/10/2020
MR. TIRE	MECHANIC	10419715	Dickinson	01/08/2020
myPTsolutions	Physical Therapist	10445728	Dickinson	01/18/2020
Pinecrest Medical Care Facility	Physical Therapist Assistant	10440669	Dickinson	01/17/2020
Pinecrest Medical Care Facility	Dietician	10302722	Dickinson	01/09/2020
Project Service, Inc.	Janitorial Lead	10440730	Dickinson	01/17/2020

12/19/2019 9:53:54 AM 1 of 2

Project Service, Inc.	EMT/Security Officer in Quinnesec	8268649	Dickinson	01/08/2020
Sherwin-Williams Company	Management/Sales Trainee Entry Level Green Bay Di	10434775	Dickinson	01/15/2020
Sherwin-Williams Company	Management/Sales Summer Internship Green Bay Dist	10434765	Dickinson	01/15/2020
Sherwin-Williams Company	Sales Associate Store 3238	10383797	Dickinson	12/26/2019
Sherwin-Williams Company	Sales Associate Store 3238	10379315	Dickinson	12/24/2019
Systems Control	Area Supervisor-Production	10374744	Dickinson	12/20/2019
Systems Control	Production Talent	10374742	Dickinson	12/20/2019
Systems Control	Manufacturing Engineer	9517830	Dickinson	12/22/2019
Systems Control	CAD Designer	9517818	Dickinson	12/22/2019
Systems Control	Senior Electrical Engineering Technician	9517827	Dickinson	12/22/2019
Systems Control	Electrical Testing Engineer	9517832	Dickinson	12/22/2019
Systems Control	Electrical Designer Protection and Control Designers Engineering Services	9517821	Dickinson	12/22/2019
The John Fornetti Dental Center	Operations Manager	10385699	Dickinson	12/27/2019
The Office Planning Group	Business Development Specialist	10398429	Dickinson	01/03/2020
Toro Company	Lead Production Supervisor Paint and Assembly	10440611	Dickinson	01/17/2020
Toro Company	Engineering CoOp/Internship	10429437	Dickinson	01/12/2020
Toro Company	Production Supervisor	10423995	Dickinson	01/10/2020
Toro Company	Production Planner	10394994	Dickinson	12/31/2019
Toro Company	Production Supervisor Welding	10394988	Dickinson	12/31/2019
Toro Company	Materials Manager	10389583	Dickinson	12/28/2019
Toro Company	Mechanical Engineer	10389577	Dickinson	12/28/2019
Toro Company	Welder	10380910	Dickinson	12/25/2019
Toro Company	Production Assembler	10380904	Dickinson	12/25/2019
Verso Corporation	Electrical/Instrumentation Technician	10407082	Dickinson	01/04/2020

12/19/2019 9:53:54 AM 2 2 of 2